
Lottery Odds - Feral Hog 2016

Hunt Location Quota
 Total 
Apps

First 
Choice SELECTION ODDS FOR FIRST CHOICE BY (# OF FIRST CHOICE APPS)

P6 or > P5 P4 P3 P2 P1 P0

Feral Hog - OSSABAW ISLAND (1ST HUNT) 100 2214 1983 0% (0) 0% (0) 100% (8) 79% (121) 0% (181) 0% 
(247)

0% 
(1426)

Feral Hog - OSSABAW ISLAND (2ND HUNT) 100 2156 807 0% (0) 0% (0) 100% (5) 100% (54) 29% 
(140)

0% 
(123)

0% 
(485)

9,012Total Number of Applicants:

Number of Points-Only Applicants: 4,642 Total Number of NonResident 
Applicants:

Total Number of Resident Applicants: 8,349

663

Total Number of Location Applicants: 4,370


