

Georgia Department of Natural Resources Go Outdoors Georgia

Lottery Odds - Feral Hog 2016

Hunt Location	Quota	Total Apps	First Choice	SELECTION ODDS FOR FIRST CHOICE BY (# OF FIRST CHOICE APPS)						
				P6 or >	P5	P4	Р3	P2	P1	P0
Feral Hog - OSSABAW ISLAND (1ST HUNT)	100	2214	1983	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (8)	79% (121)	0% (181)	0% (247)	0% (1426)
Feral Hog - OSSABAW ISLAND (2ND HUNT)	100	2156	807	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (5)	100% (54)	29% (140)	0% (123)	0% (485)

Total Number of Location Applicants: 4,370 Total Number of Resident Applicants: 8,349

Number of Points-Only Applicants: 4,642 Total Number of NonResident Applicants: 663

Total Number of Applicants: 9,012